WELDING HELMETS

AREO TH3 is a portable system developed for to protect in the same
time eyes and respiratory tract.

The blower unit have 3 speed flow for optimal handling in every
conditions. A paddet belt, adjustable shoulder strap, small size and
low weight give the maximum confort to the operator.

A full intuitive digital display permit the setting wearing gloves. An
acoustic signal accompanied by a vibration allow the operator to
immediately perceive the alarms safeguarding the health of welder.
The TH3 filter ensures maximum cleaning of the air breathed by the
welder.

Thanks to an innovative air distribution system within the helmet,
AREO TH3 is ideal for the welder that needs maximum protection
with the utmost sense of freedom.
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AREO TH3

SPARE PART LIST

—

FAN UNIT FILTER COVER

FAN UNIT SPARK ARRESTOR

FAN UNIT PREFILTER

BLOWER UNIT FILTER

FAN UNIT SYSTEM TH3

RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY

BREATHING TUBE WITH CLOTH TH3

8. AWAIST BELT FAN UNIT

9. LKMBATTERY CHARGER

10.  PORTABLE AIRFLOW

1. AREQ TH3 WELDING HELMET SHELL

12. AREO FACE SEAL AREQ TH3

13. AREO TH3 HEADGEAR

14, ALTAVISTA HD ADF

15. INNER PROTECTION LENS 106,5X83,8X1 (5PCS)
16. OUTER PROTECTION LENS 114X133X1 (5PCS)
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39002
39003
39001
39017
3901

39005
39020
39007
39010

39009
39023
39021
39022
33001

38005
36002

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CODE
AIRFLOW VELOCITY
SWITCH

DIGITAL DISPLAY

WARNING SIGNAL
WORKING NOISE
FILTRATION LEVEL
BATTERY OPERATING TIME
CHARGING TIME

BATTERY

VIEW SIZE

EN 379 CLASSIFICATION
SENSORS

DARK STATE

SHADE CONTROL/SENSITIVITY/DELAY

39000

110/200/230 UMIN

ON/OFF, 3 AIRFLOW CONTROL, SHUTTING
DOWN IF UNUSED FOR 30 MINUTTES
BATTERY LIFE AIRFLOW LEVEL FILTER
LOADING STATUS

ACUSTIC AND VIBRATION

13 Db MAX

TH3

LEVELT 8H, LEVEL? GH, LEVEL 3 4H
35H

LO-ION 12v 4400mA/H
100X83,4MM

111N

4

SHADE 5-9/9-13

TOTAL DIGIT



