#### **WELDING HELMETS**

AREO TH3 is a portable system developed for to protect in the same time eyes and respiratory tract.

The blower unit have 3 speed flow for optimal handling in every conditions. A paddet belt, adjustable shoulder strap, small size and low weight give the maximum confort to the operator.

A full intuitive digital display permit the setting wearing gloves. An acoustic signal accompanied by a vibration allow the operator to immediately perceive the alarms safeguarding the health of welder. The TH3 filter ensures maximum cleaning of the air breathed by the welder.

Thanks to an innovative air distribution system within the helmet, AREO TH3 is ideal for the welder that needs maximum protection with the utmost sense of freedom.

## AREO TH3



# AREO TH3

### SPARE PART LIST

1.	FAN UNIT FILTER COVER	39002
2.	FAN UNIT SPARK ARRESTOR	39003
3.	FAN UNIT PREFILTER	39001
4.	BLOWER UNIT FILTER	39017
5.	FAN UNIT SYSTEM TH3	39011
6.	RECHARGEABLE LI-ION BATTERY	39005
7.	BREATHING TUBE WITH CLOTH TH3	39020
8.	AWAIST BELT FAN UNIT	39007
9.	LKM BATTERY CHARGER	39010
10.	PORTABLE AIRFLOW	39009
11.	AREO TH3 WELDING HELMET SHELL	39023
12.	AREO FACE SEAL AREO TH3	39021
13.	AREO TH3 HEADGEAR	39022
14.	ALTAVISTA HD ADF	33001
15.	INNER PROTECTION LENS 106,5X89,8X1 (5PCS)	38005
16.	OUTER PROTECTION LENS 114X133X1 (5PCS)	38002

### PRODUCT PARAMETERS

	•	
CODE	39000	
AIRFLOW VELOCITY	170/200/230 L/MIN	
SWITCH	ON/OFF, 3 AIRFLOW CONTROL, SHUTTING	
	DOWN IF UNUSED FOR 30 MINUTTES	
DIGITAL DISPLAY	BATTERY LIFE AIRFLOW LEVEL FILTER	
	LOADING STATUS	
WARNING SIGNAL	ACUSTIC AND VIBRATION	
WORKING NOISE	73 Db MAX	
FILTRATION LEVEL	TH3	
BATTERY OPERATING TIME	LEVEL1 8H, LEVEL2 6H, LEVEL 3 4H	
CHARGING TIME	3,5 H	
BATTERY	LO-ION 12v 4400mA/H	
VIEW SIZE	100X83,4MM	
EN 379 CLASSIFICATION	1/1/1/1	
SENSORS	4	
DARK STATE	SHADE 5-9/9-13	
SHADE CONTROL/SENSITIVITY/DELAY	TOTAL DIGIT	